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HOLEX

LED cordless floodlight, Power consumption: 20

Order data

Order number 081286 20
GTIN 4045197796295
[tem class 02A
Description

Version:

Sturdy LED floodlight with shock-resistant aluminium casing and rubber protective edge.

- Soft non-shadowing anti-glare lamp, with low heat emission.

- High light output, low energy consumption.

- Certified for exterior use and for use in humid environments.

SMD-LED work lights with frosted glass lens for homogeneous and pleasant illumination.
Function:

IP65: Protected against jets of water from all directions and protected against penetration by
dust (dust-tight), also completely protected against touching.

Supplied with:

Including battery charger.

Technical description

Type of rechargeable battery Lithium-ion
lllumination 1600 Im
ATEX zone no

IP Index of Protection IP 65
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Battery voltage

Battery capacity

lllumination time

Power supply

Number of rechargeable batteries contained
Overall length

Overall height

Overall width

Weight

Power consumption

Type of product

74V
8 Ah
3h
Rechargeable battery-powered
1

202 mm
202 mm
55 mm
1450 ¢g

20W

Work lamp
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