HOLEX

LED cordless floodlight, Power consumption: 20



Order data

Order number	081286 20
GTIN	4045197796295
Item class	02A

Description

Version:

Sturdy LED floodlight with shock-resistant aluminium casing and rubber protective edge.

· Soft non-shadowing anti-glare lamp, with low heat emission.

• High light output, low energy consumption.

 $\cdot\,$ Certified for exterior use and for use in humid environments.

SMD-LED work lights with frosted glass lens for homogeneous and pleasant illumination. **Function:**

IP65: Protected against jets of water from all directions and protected against penetration by dust (dust-tight), also completely protected against touching.

Supplied with:

Including battery charger.

Technical description

Type of rechargeable battery	Lithium-ion
Illumination	1600 lm
ATEX zone	no
IP Index of Protection	IP 65

Battery voltage	7.4 V
Battery capacity	8 Ah
Illumination time	3 h
Power supply	Rechargeable battery-powered
Number of rechargeable batteries contained	1
Overall length	202 mm
Overall height	202 mm
Overall width	55 mm
Weight	1450 g
Power consumption	20 W
Type of product	Work lamp